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5
14:07

2650 m
16.000 €

Autostart

Prix Du Restaurant "la Fringale" Porquerolles
Rennpreis: 16.000 € (7.200 4.000 2.240 1.280 800 320 160)
PRIX DU RESTAURANT " LA FRINGALE " PORQUEROLLES Breed 4 Class F Allocates to the Motive(Mobile) Start 16.000. - harnessed, 
Male. - metres 2.650. 7.200, 4.000, 2.240, 1.280, 800, 320, 160.-to allocated by the S.E.C.F. For whole horses and geldings of years 5, not 
having won 44.000. 
Males 

1
2650

A

ML: 18,0

Favor Meslois
5j. b f W (Up And Quick - Aurore Mesloise)

Trainer: Jean-Marie Roubaud
Besitzer: Ecurie Sylvain Roubaud

Kevin Leblanc

2020: 8 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    5.990 € 2019: 13 Starts - 2 Siege - 7 Plätze    32.000 €14,0 38.110 €
01.09 Toulouse 6 16,5 2150A 16.000 53,0 S. Stefano Flash De La Noe, Flash Back Du Nord, Fryd
13.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 7 15,1 2700A 18.000 8,6 S. Stefano Fuego Du Chene, Feu D'Azur, French Gold
15.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 4 15,7 2925B 16.000 S. Stefano Fuego Du Chene, Feu D'Azur, Fantasme
07.06 Avignon 4 15,6 2200A 12.000 S. Stefano Full De Gavel, Felin De Bomo, Fingers Cros
19.05 Marseille (À Vivau dis 2650B 20.000 5,0 K. Devienne Firejack De Viette, Flo De Max, Fillmore

2A

ML: 24,0

Furioso A Quira
5j. b W (Sam Bourbon - Quira Des Jacquets)

Trainer: Jean-Marie Roubaud
Besitzer: Ecurie Sylvain Roubaud

Kevin Devienne

2020: 9 Starts - 0 Siege - 4 Plätze    12.110 € 2019: 10 Starts - 1 Sieg - 3 Plätze    20.480 €14,1 38.490 €
07.09 Feurs 7 16,1 2850B 18.000 20,0 K. Devienne Fan De Paris, Fox Trot Cerise, Frimousse D
29.08 Hyères 4 14,9 2050A 14.000 K. Devienne Falko De L'extreme, Formentor, Free Time
27.07 Aix-Les-Bains 4 2025B 12.000 P. Repichet Fifty De Monchel, Folie De Bourgogne, Fro
26.06 Lyon (À Parilly) 3 16,7 2850B 20.000 3,4 S. Stefano Formi, Fidele Amour, Furioso A Quira
17.06 Marseille (À Borél 3 14,1 2300A 15.000 S. Stefano Felin De Bomo, Flamenco, Furioso A Quira

3
ML: 6,0

Flash Picard
5j. b W (Timoko - Sweet Rainbow)

Trainer: Stephane Cingland
Besitzer: Ecurie Franck Anne

Stephane Cingland

2020: 8 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    8.830 € 2019: 20 Starts - 1 Sieg - 7 Plätze    25.370 €15,2 43.650 €
27.09 Cavaillon 5 17,5 2625B 14.000 S. Cingland First Des Bordes, Fennec Phil, Fashion Dre
06.09 Oraison 7 21,5 2675B 13.000 Mlle P. Herry Flore Phil, First Du Fosse, Favorite Didan
09.08 Sault 5 3000B 16.000 S. Cingland Dakota Du Poto, Defi Orageux, Baccarat Du
02.07 Marseille (À Borél unpl 2300A 16.000 114,0 V. Foucault Falco De Jumilly, Faucon De Fael, Felin De 
21.06 Avignon dis 2675B 12.000 S. Cingland First Soyer, Ficelujando, Faon De Cazoulen

4
ML: 4,0

Fauve D'Erable
5j. b W (Saxo De Vandel - Soiree D'Erable)

Trainer: Patrick Terry
Besitzer: Ecurie Du Haras D'Erable

Cedric Terry

2020: 8 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    10.800 € 2019: 10 Starts - 1 Sieg - 4 Plätze    19.390 €13,8 39.250 €
06.09 Beaumont De Lo 1 15,9 2400A 14.000 Cedric Terry Fauve D'Erable, Filou De Sita, Fou De Rock
28.08 Beaumont De Lo 2 16,6 2400A 15.000 14,0 Cedric Terry Filou Du Rib, Fauve D'Erable, Fidji Clemaxe
07.08 Cabourg unpl 2750B Monte 18.000 18,0 P. Thieulent Fiesta Dancer, Falco Des Agets, Frodon Th
21.07 Cabourg dis 2750B 18.000 15,0 D. Thomain Fanatic Flash, Falaisien Du Rib, Fetard
05.07 Agon-Coutainville dis 2200B Monte 13.000 D. Thomain Fou Du Roi, Foster De L'iton, Fable D'Haufo

5A

ML: 17,0

Formentor
5j. b W (Prodigious - Orange)

Trainer: Jean-Marie Roubaud
Besitzer: Ecurie Sylvain Roubaud

Steve Stefano

2020: 6 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    11.700 € 2019: 8 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    12.960 €12,9 42.600 €
16.09 Marseille (À Borél unpl 3000B 19.000 J. Guerra Formi, Firejack De Viette, Fibre Du Closet
29.08 Hyères 2 14,7 2050A 14.000 S. Stefano Falko De L'extreme, Formentor, Free Time
19.08 Lannemezan-Vic 2 15,1 2225B 13.000 S. Stefano Fabulous Angot, Formentor, Faux Papier
09.08 Sault 1 2200B 11.000 J. Guerra Formentor, Funchal Jeloca, Favorite Didan
16.07 Hyères 9 18,1 2850B 17.000 78,0 S. Stefano Early Bird, Favary, Falco De Vandel

6
ML: 6,0

Free Time
5j. b W (Coktail Jet - Romance De Nappes)

Trainer: Yannick-Alain Briand
Besitzer: Jean Marc Sellier

Yannick-Alain Briand

2020: 11 Starts - 1 Sieg - 4 Plätze    22.450 € 2019: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €13,7 39.120 €
29.08 Hyères 3 14,9 2050A 14.000 Y.A. Briand Falko De L'extreme, Formentor, Free Time
21.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 3 13,7 2150A 18.000 4,8 S. Stefano Faucon Joyeux, French Gold, Free Time
09.08 Divonne-Les-Bain 2 17,2 2700B 12.000 A. Cury Furious Elde, Free Time, Flash Du Rabutin
29.07 Hyères 1 17,7 2850B 16.000 13,0 Laurent Gout Free Time, Fairy Story, Fantomas Turgot
20.07 Hyères 4 16,6 2850B 16.000 38,0 Laurent Gout Frivole Des Bordes, First Du Fosse, Fantom

7
ML: 6,0

Flash Du Chaillou
5j. b W (Laetenter Diem - Olivia Du Chaillou)

Trainer: Jean-Louis Verriere
Besitzer: L. Verriere

Lucas Verriere

2020: 5 Starts - 3 Siege - 1 Platz    19.650 € 2019: 11 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    7.240 €16,4 32.280 €
28.09 Saint-Galmier dis 2650B 16.000 8,2 B. Thienne Fripon Du Jour, Filae De Soyora, Ferrero D
30.08 Chateauroux 2 2925B 12.000 L. Verriere Fripon D'Any, Flash Du Chaillou, Fiesta Exp
16.08 Carpentras 1 2650B 12.000 L. Verriere Flash Du Chaillou, Facto Prior, Filou Du Cor
01.08 Vitteaux 1 2600B 13.000 L. Verriere Flash Du Chaillou, Ferry De Bellouet, Fureu
05.07 Oraison 1 2650B 12.000 L. Verriere Flash Du Chaillou, Flower Turgot, Ferguie D

8
ML: 5,0

Facto Prior
5j. b W (Speedy Blue - Kinette)

Trainer: Junior Guelpa
Besitzer: D. Blanleuil

Junior Guelpa

2020: 11 Starts - 0 Siege - 4 Plätze    11.630 € 2019: 23 Starts - 0 Siege - 3 Plätze    9.370 €15,9 32.490 €
25.09 Marseille (À Borél 2 18,0 3000B 14.000 S. Cingland Full Dream, Facto Prior, Formidable Voyage
06.09 Oraison dis 2650B 13.000 V. Foucault Enjeera, Elan Du Boulay, Ello Fossavie
16.08 Carpentras 2 2650B 12.000 J.Ch. Sorel Flash Du Chaillou, Facto Prior, Filou Du Cor
29.07 Hyères 5 18,3 2850B 16.000 16,0 P. Vercruysse Free Time, Fairy Story, Fantomas Turgot
20.07 Hyères dis 2850B 16.000 6,8 J. Guelpa Frivole Des Bordes, First Du Fosse, Fantom

9
ML: 78,0

Fuoco Didan
5j. b H (Goetmals Wood - Vitanema D'Idef)

Trainer: Christopher Haret
Besitzer: E. Godard

Christopher Haret

2020: 7 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    4.500 € 2019: 10 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    3.730 €16,2 8.230 €
09.08 Sault dis 2175B 11.000 R. Fonzo Formentor, Funchal Jeloca, Favorite Didan
16.07 Hyères 8 17,3 2850B 17.000 132,0 Ch. Haret Early Bird, Favary, Falco De Vandel
25.06 Vichy unpl 2800A 11.000 16,0 B. Marie Felin Du Loisir, Fina Mix, Fingers Cross
05.06 Rambouillet 6 16,7 2800B 16.000 12,0 B. Marie Fifty Winner, Fast And Tonic, Fanal Du Gar
01.06 Gournay-En-Bray 3 16,2 2850B 12.000 Q. Daougabel Fortune D'Opale, Francois D'Houlbec, Fuoc

10
ML: 12,0

Felin De Christal
5j. b W (Oiseau De Feux - Nut Case De Debe)

Trainer: David Cinier
Besitzer: Ch. Berquier

David Cinier

2020: 12 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    3.170 € 2019: 13 Starts - 0 Siege - 3 Plätze    8.610 €15,5 12.820 €
25.09 Marseille (À Borél 8 18,2 3000B 14.000 J.Ch. Sorel Full Dream, Facto Prior, Formidable Voyage
06.09 Oraison 4 21,8 2650B 13.000 Mlle A. Ventura Flore Phil, First Du Fosse, Favorite Didan
21.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer dis 2150A 18.000 108,0 D. Cinier Faucon Joyeux, French Gold, Free Time
13.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 9 15,5 2700A 18.000 195,0 D. Cinier Fuego Du Chene, Feu D'Azur, French Gold
15.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 7 20,8 2925B 16.000 D. Cinier Fuego Du Chene, Feu D'Azur, Fantasme

11
ML: 34,0

Fakir De Gorron
5j. al bru W (Travel Jet - Fleur De Savane)

Trainer: Marc Bonnefoy
Besitzer: Mme Sylvie Bonnefoy

Laurent Gout

2020: 9 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    8.180 € 2019: 10 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    9.930 €14,2 32.130 €
06.09 Oraison 6 22,2 2650B 13.000 Mlle L. Bouteille Flore Phil, First Du Fosse, Favorite Didan
18.08 Divonne-Les-Bain 4 14,2 2050A 16.000 16,0 P. Callier Fou De Toi Forgan, Fan De Paris, Fennec J
20.07 Aix-Les-Bains 9 2025B 12.000 L. Lamaziere Fouesnant, Fantastic Sautonne, Fan De Par
14.07 Jullianges 6 16,0 2675B 11.000 A. Fantauzza Faleska, For Ever D'Aurcy, Figaro De Busse
05.07 Oraison 7 2675B 12.000 K. Thonnerieux Flash Du Chaillou, Flower Turgot, Ferguie D

Ergebnis: Quoten:


